from their Solicitor. These Particulars do not form, nor form any part of, an offer or contract. Neither Linays Commercial nor any of their employees has any authority to make or give further representations or warranties to the property 

Terms 

Guide Price: £695,000 (Six Hundred and Ninety-Five 

Thousand Pounds) for our client’s freehold interest, 

subject to the occupational lease/tenancies granted. 

Tenure/Tenancies 

Freehold – Title No: 152141 

Ground Floor 

The ground floor retail unit is subject to a FRI 

lease granted to ‘Wash Connect Ltd’ (with